
M-SR juniori   Nové Zámky  27.06 - 28.06.2015 
 
100 m finále         juniori                             
  1  Volko Ján             961102   AC Stavbár Nitra               10,96    9    
  2  Sárkozi Andrej        960909   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    11,29    7    
  3  Hlúbik Pavol          970201   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        11,38    6    
  4  Mecháček Michal       980512   Atletický klub AC Malacky      11,41    5    
  5  Benda Jakub           000714   AC Stavbár Nitra               11,61    4    
     Buvala Jozef          961011   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica          DQ        
     Bolech Matúš          960223   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín       NP        
     Žilavý Marcel         000326   Atletický klub AC Malacky          NP        
 
200 m finále         juniori                             
  1  Volko Ján             961102   AC Stavbár Nitra               22,26    9    
  2  Vajči Matúš           980327   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      22,72    7    
  3  Hlúbik Pavol          970201   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        22,81    6    
  4  Mecháček Michal       980512   Atletický klub AC Malacky      22,84    5    
  5  Sárkozi Andrej        960909   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    23,03    4    
  6  Benda Jakub           000714   AC Stavbár Nitra               23,12    3    
 
200 m spolu          juniori                             
  1  Koreň Lukáš           990206   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  23,35    2    
  2  Stremi Richard        970624   MAC REDOX Lučenec              23,51    1    
 
400 m cel.poradie    juniori                             
  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  .NRSOG                          48,79         
  2  Talán Matúš           960116   AC Stavbár Nitra               49,35    9    
  3  Marenčík Ondrej       960117   AK Junior Holič                50,71    7    
  4  Liška Šimon           960117   AK Slávia TU Košice            51,45    6    
  5  Pribil Boris          980617   Atletický klub AC Malacky      51,49    5    
  6  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  51,63    4    
  7  Koreň Lukáš           990206   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  52,45    3    
  8  Bekiaris Samuel       970807   AK Slávia TU Košice            52,54    2    
  9  Greguš Filip          980826   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        53,65    1    
 
800 m cel.poradie    juniori                             
  1  Krchňavý Adam         980613   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 1:59,64   9    
  2  Mazúch David          960731   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 1:59,73   7    
  3  Drugda Patrik         970126   AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica  2:00,32   6    
  4  Beloš Adam            980604   Atletický klub  ZTS Martin    2:01,44   5    
  5  Jankovič Marek        980307   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          2:02,85   4    
  6  Havlík Marek          010204   Atletický klub AC Malacky     2:04,61   3    
  7  Bugoš Filip           000621   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2:05,61   2    
  8  Guga Sebastián        010517   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2:05,82   1    
 
1500 m               juniori                             
  1  Kostúr Ján            980418   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     4:10,08   9    
  2  Drugda Patrik         970126   AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica  4:14,02   7    
  3  Marko Ján             000809   ŠK Atléti B Banská Štiavnica  4:15,40   6    
  4  Mazúch David          960731   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 4:17,93   5    
  5  Prívara Lukáš         960619   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto  4:18,74   4    
  6  Jankovič Marek        980307   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          4:19,57   3    
  7  Krchňavý Adam         980613   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 4:21,16   2    
  8  Bugoš Filip           000621   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  4:25,90   1    
 
5000 m               juniori                             
  1  Fazekaš Tadeáš        960624   Atletický club Nové Zámky    16:13,79   9    
  2  Prívara Lukáš         960619   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto 16:32,12   7    
  3  Gibala Jozef          970529   ŠK Atléti B Banská Štiavnica 17:36,96   6    
  4  Saint-Maxent Filip    990923   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica    20:12,97   5    
     Polák Samuel          960327   Atletický club Nové Zámky          NP        
 
110 m pre.           juniori                             
  1  Meluš Matúš           980430   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 14,58     9    
  2  Karel Michal          971014   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          15,03     7    
  3  Šoka Šimon            960407   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   15,49     6    
  4  Mazúch David          960731   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 17,99     5    
 
400 m prek.          juniori                             
  1  Mazúch David          960731   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  59,67    9    
  2  Martinec Erik         960929   AO Sparta Považská Bystrica    59,76    7    
  3  Varga Maroš           991219   AK Danica Zvolen               68,64    6    
     Bottlík Jakub     MS  940330   AK Slávia UK Bratislava            NF        
     Karel Michal          971014   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava               NF        
 



3000 m prek.         juniori                             
  1  Talán Michal          960116   AC Stavbár Nitra              9:24,82   9    
  2  Borovka Patrik        991009   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                10:40,43   7    
  3  Petrina Adrián        980222   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                10:54,95   6    
  4  Plachý Branislav      980716   Atletický club Nové Zámky    11:45,90   5    
  5  Zaťko Martin          960921   Atletický club Nové Zámky    12:34,74   4    
 
diaľka               juniori                             
  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326   Atletický klub AC Malacky       665     9    
  2  Toth Attila           960704   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín    662     7    
  3  Kubinec Jakub         980518   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       661     6    
  4  Hlávka Filip          961015   AK Slávia UK Bratislava         654     5    
  5  Vajči Matúš           980327   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       648     4    
  6  Miklušičák Erik       970826   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     644     3    
  7  Turcsányi Daniel      970109   ABC Humenné                     636     2    
  8  Šulík Matej           961030   Atletický klub Šurany           622     1    
 
trojskok             juniori                             
  1  Šuba Ján         MS   940906  .ACSNR                          15,04         
  2  Turcsányi Daniel      970109   ABC Humenné                    13,87    9    
  3  Kubinec Jakub         980518   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      13,70    7    
  4  Toth Attila           960704   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín   13,58    6    
  5  Hlávka Filip          961015   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        13,01    5    
  6  Kliment Erik          960922   Atletický klub Šurany          12,68    4    
  7  Bobek Lukáš           960902   AC Stavbár Nitra               12,41    3    
  8  Chovanec Martin       971107   Atletický klub Šurany          11,42    2    
  9  Šulík Matej           961030   Atletický klub Šurany          11,13    1    
 
výška                juniori                             
  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214   ŠK Vital Bratislava             211     9    
  2  Korman Hugo           961008   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                   201     7    
  3  Soták Stanislav       960905   MŠK Vranov nad Topĺou           198     6    
  4  Šoka Šimon            960407   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     194     5    
  5  Sýkora Martin         970203   MAC REDOX Lučenec               185     4    
  6  Adamov Adam           971118   AK ŠK Univer Banská Bystrica    180     3    
 
žrď                  juniori                             
  1  Sečkár Michal         971221   AK ŠK Univer Banská Bystrica    390     9    
  2  Vacík Tomáš           981229   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       320     7    
  3  Lokša Adam            960225   AK ŠK Univer Banská Bystrica    300     6    
 
guľa                 juniori                             
  1  Broš Nikolas          960206   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  16,26    9    
  2  Ženčár Pavol          970422   Atletický club Nové Zámky      15,52    7    
  3  Daňo Viktor           960722   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  14,85    6    
  4  Bučko Patrik          980910   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  14,16    5    
  5  Illes Róbert          961021   AO Športové gymnázium Košice   13,28    4    
  6  Šanko Jakub           971016   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   12,11    3    
  7  Branderský Kristián   980422   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           11,81    2    
  8  Žák Ivan              980213   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           11,72    1    
 
disk                 juniori                             
  1  Ženčár Pavol          970422   Atletický club Nové Zámky      51,63    9    
  2  Broš Nikolas          960206   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  47,62    7    
  3  Daňo Viktor           960722   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  42,61    6    
  4  Šulík Matej           961030   Atletický klub Šurany          38,17    5    
  5  Vrábeľ Samuel         960811   AK Slávia TU Košice            36,89    4    
  6  Rusnák Michal         961029   AK Slávia TU Košice            36,49    3    
  7  Branderský Kristián   980422   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           33,53    2    
  8  Kubík Erik            971015   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   31,70    1    
 
oštep 800g           juniori                             
  1  Slezák Maximilian     960702   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           63,39    9    
  2  Bartoň Ondrej MS      930319  .ACSNR                          60,19         
  3  Taškár Marek          980104   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  54,94    7    
  4  Žlnay Martin          970126   TJ Družba Piešťany             43,89    6    
  5  Takáč René            971011   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           43,25    5    
  6  Kvorka Matej          980618   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   42,75    4    
  7  Šulík Filip           991029   Atletický klub Šurany          40,25    3    
  8  Hurtečák              960610   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín   39,63    2    
  9  Žák Ivan              980213   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           34,80    1    
 
kladivo 6kg          juniori                             
  1  Končoš Karol          960603   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      68,25    9    
  2  Beňák Vladimír        970215   AO Sparta Považská Bystrica    53,79    7    
  3  Rusnák Michal         961029   AK Slávia TU Košice            45,75    6    
  4  Suchan Peter          990923   Atletický club Nové Zámky      41,48    5    



  5  Mistrík Martin        990909   AK Danica Zvolen               39,92    4    
  6  Žák Ivan              980213   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           32,18    3    
 
4 x 100 m            juniori                             
  1  ZTSDU                          AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   47,75    9    
  2  STUKE                          AK Slávia TU Košice            46,59    7    
  3  NRSOG                          ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  44,32    6    
  4  ACMAL                          Atletický klub AC Malacky      43,68    5    
  5  ACSNR                          AC Stavbár Nitra               43,57    4    
 
4 x 400 m            juniori                             
  1  SVK u23-MS                    .SVK                           3:13,56        
  2  ACMAL                          Atletický klub AC Malacky     3:35,30   9    
  3  STUKE                          AK Slávia TU Košice           3:49,48   7    
     ZTSDU                          AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom       DQ        
     NRSOG                          ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                      DQ        
 
100 m finále         juniorky                            
  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913   TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     12,23    9    
  2  Močáryová Petra       990614   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   12,36    7    
  3  Zeleňáková Monika     970926   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  12,60    6    
  4  Štiffelová Karin      980428   TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     12,67    5    
  5  Pomajbova Paulina     990408   TJ Družba Piešťany             12,68    4    
  6  Majdáková Barbara     980704   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    12,88    3    
  7  Chlepková Susanna     980708   Atletický klub AC Malacky      13,06    2    
  8  Kudlíková Dana        010821   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   13,20    1    
 
200 m finále         juniorky                            
  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913   TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     24,95    9    
  2  Polyáková Sára        990219   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        24,99    7    
  3  Chovanová Ema         980701   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           25,41    6    
  4  Zeleňáková Monika     970926   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  25,45    5    
  5  Svrčková Karin        970327   Atletický klub  ZTS Martin     26,31    4    
  6  Pomajbova Paulina     990408   TJ Družba Piešťany             26,50    3    
 
200 m spolu          juniorky                            
  1  Farkašovská Klaudia   980104   AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves    26,42    2    
  2  Štiffelová Karin      980428   TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     26,46    1    
 
400 m cel.por.       juniorky                            
  1  Pešková Michaela      971022   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           55,62    9    
  2  Tomková Barbora       960920   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      58,33    7    
  3  Nováková Nina         960531   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  59,31    6    
  4  Zápotočná Sophia      001223   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   59,74    5    
  5  Kováčiková Nikola     990106   Atletický club Nové Zámky      60,07    4    
  6  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830   AK Slávia TU Košice            60,55    3    
  7  Málková Denisa        970204   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   60,86    2    
  8  Vajglová Nikola       970728   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           61,64    1    
 
800 m cel.por.       juniorky                            
  1  Suranová Karin        001211   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2:22,90   9    
  2  Štefundová Nikola     980323   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:23,05   7    
  3  Kohútová Soňa         990623   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:23,58   6    
  4  Kudlíková Dana        010821   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2:25,76   5    
  5  Csóková Enikő         970217   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín  2:26,74   4    
  6  Bakóová Barbara       960228   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 2:27,26   3    
  7  Slivková Adriana      991025   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  2:27,90   2    
  8  Bitarová Ivana        980927   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 2:29,43   1    
 
1500 m               juniorky                            
  1  Hegedúsová Kristína   960124   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     4:43,06   9    
  2  Durcová Zuzana        960606   AO TJ Spartak Myjava          4:44,27   7    
  3  Štefundová Nikola     980323   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto  4:48,72   6    
  4  Suranová Karin        001211   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  4:56,16   5    
  5  Mydlíková Katarína    970202   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 5:03,14   4    
  6  Sedíleková Valentína  000420   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     5:07,40   3    
  7  Debnáriková Sofia     000627   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica     5:07,59   2    
  8  Bitarová Ivana        980927   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 5:07,99   1    
 
100m pr. finále      juniorky                            
  1  Svrčková Karin        970327   Atletický klub  ZTS Martin     14,93    9    
  2  Takácsová Simona      980116   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  15,01    7    
  3  Farkašovská Klaudia   980104   AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves    15,39    6    
  4  Dermeková Patrícia    980314   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  15,98    5    
  5  Adlerová Linda        980509   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  17,62    4    
  6  Kudlačová Martina     980920   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           19,47    3    
 



100m pr. spolu       juniorky                            
  1  Magulová Mária        970823   Atletický klub Šurany          18,89    2    
 
5000 m               juniorky                            
  1  Durcová Zuzana        960606   AO TJ Spartak Myjava         17:54,22   9    
  2  Hegedúsová Kristína   960124   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica    18:24,33   7    
  3  Mydlíková Katarína    970202   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                19:01,52   6    
  4  Jarošová Michaela     970218   MKŠS-Atle Kysucké Nové Mesto 21:32,20   5    
     Kobolková Barbora     980720   Atletický club Nové Zámky          NF        
 
400 m prek.          juniorky                            
  1  Ledecká Daniela       961104   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                1:02,30    9    
  2  Kováčiková Nikola     990106   Atletický club Nové Zámky    1:04,11    7    
  3  Takácsová Simona      980116   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                1:06,44    6    
  4  Máčalová Terézia      970924   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava         1:06,91    5    
  5  Popelková Natália     980330   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                1:08,88    4    
  6  Ábelová Zuzana        990528   TJ Družba Piešťany           1:10,68    3    
 
3000 m prek.         juniorky                            
  1  Žárska Klaudia        990615   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   12,22    9    
  2  Bakóová Barbara       960228   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  12,47    7    
  3  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín   12,56    6    
  4  Klčová Veronika       961113   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           13,03    5    
 
diaľka               juniorky                            
  1  Chvílová Eliška       941028  .ACMAL                           585          
  2  Flajžíková Aneta      980528   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                   550     9    
  3  Mišániková Daniela    990402   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     538     7    
  4  Flosníková Veronika   971217   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       527     6    
  5  Martinusová Kristína  990801   Atletický klub AC Malacky       521     5    
  6  Farkašovská Klaudia   980104   AŠK Slávia Spiššká Nová Ves     519     4    
  7  Štiffelová Karin      980428   TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      500     3    
  8  Kudlačová Martina     980920   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            496     2    
  9  Haviarová Veronika    980713   AK ŠK Univer Banská Bystrica    487     1    
 
trojskok             juniorky                            
  1  Baňovičová Monika MS  950828  .ACMAL                          12,21         
  2  Dziubľuk Anna         960407   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        11,88    9    
  3  Vanovčanová Hana      991227   AK Slávia UK Bratislava        11,21    7    
  4  Flajžíková Aneta      980528   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  11,13    6    
  5  Štefková Tereza       970301   Atletický klub  ZTS Martin     10,99    5    
  6  Kamenská Zuzana       980307   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      10,88    4    
  7  Martinusová Kristína  990801   Atletický klub AC Malacky      10,83    3    
 
výška                juniorky                            
  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613   ŠŠK J.A.Komenskéh Bardejov 1    172     9    
  2  Zavilinská Monika     990302   ŠK Vital Bratislava             172     7    
  3  Butkovská Simona      980505   AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     168     6    
  4  Gregušíková Laura     990208   Atletický klub Šurany           150     5    
     Králiková Lenka       980708   Centrum vo Liptovský Mikuláš      0          
 
žrď                  juniorky                            
  1  Kálnayová Klaudia     970303   AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            340     9    
  2  Krajňáková Soňa       961214   Akademik TU Košice              320     7    
  3  Beláňová Jana         970203   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    300     6    
  4  Petláková Petra       990220   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    260     5    
  5  Nevařilová Sarah      981123   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    240     4    
 
guľa                 juniorky                            
  1  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      14,22    9    
  2  Ignathová Veronika    970924   AO Športové gymnázium Košice   11,39    7    
  3  Zákutná Daniela       970312   ŠŠK J.A.Komenskéh Bardejov 1   10,90    6    
  4  Bérešová Veronika     990409   AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    8,72    5    
  5  Uhrínová Simona       980429   AK Slávia TU Košice             7,69    4    
 
disk                 juniorky                            
  1  Kočárová Júlia    MS  940611  .DUKBB                          50,08         
  2  Slošárová  Patrícia   980129   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      40,48    9    
  3  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906   ŠK Vital Bratislava            29,94    7    
  4  Sedlárová Lucia       990321   ŠK Vital Bratislava            29,03    6    
  5  Smreková Karolína     980117   Atletický klub AC Malacky      28,07    5    
  6  Feďová Andrea         980211   AO Športové gymnázium Košice   25,36    4    
  7  Uhrínová Simona       980429   AK Slávia TU Košice            24,72    3    
  8  Slobodníková Lucia    000615   Atletický klub Šurany          21,84    2    
 
oštep 600g           juniorky                            
  1  Vargová Miroslava     960423   AO Športové gymnázium Košice   43,94    9    



  2  Mokrá Barbora         961107   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín   40,39    7    
  3  Svobodová Lucia       980609   Slovan Duslo Šaľa              37,10    6    
  4  Hamráková Karolína    990215   Akademik TU Košice             33,64    5    
  5  Flosníková Veronika   971217   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      28,67    4    
  6  Bošelová Amália       000712   AK Danica Zvolen               25,16    3    
 
kladivo 4kg          juniorky                            
  1  Lomnická Nikola   MS  880816  .DUKBB                          65,01         
  2  Kaňuchová VeronikaMS  930419  .DUKBB                          64,58         
  3  Mäsiarová Andrea      980103   TJ Orava Dolný Kubín           40,05    9    
  4  Vojtasová Daniela     000403   TJ Orava Dolný Kubín           35,15    7    
  5  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419   AK Slávia TU Košice            30,11    6    
  6  Ganobčíková Nikola    010905   TJ Orava Dolný Kubín           29,84    5    
  7  Králiková Lenka       980708   Centrum vo Liptovský Mikuláš   29,28    4    
  8  Uhrínová Simona       980429   AK Slávia TU Košice            26,11    3      
  9  Slobodníková Lucia    000615   Atletický klub Šurany          18,94    2    
 
4 x 100m             juniorky                            
  1  NRSOG A                        ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  48,98    9    
  2  ZTSDU A                        AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   50,30    7    
  3  NRSOG B                        ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  50,61    6    
  4  ZTSDU B                        AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   51,59    5    
  5  ACNZA A                        Atletický club Nové Zámky      52,06    4    
 
4 x 400 m            juniorky                            
  1  ASKTT                          AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          3:55,17   9    
  2  NRSOG                          ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                 4:01,31   7    
  3  ZTSDU A                        AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  4:01,75   6    
  4  ZTSDU B                        AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  4:24,90   5    
 
viacboj              starší žiaci                        
  1  Herstek Marek         000404   ŠŠK J.A.Komenskéh Bardejov 1   4381.b   9    
  2  Megela Patrik         000209   1.Atletický klub Humenné       4306.b   7    
  3  Ralík Maroš           010112   AC Stavbár Nitra               4110.b   6    
  4  Voľanský Radoslav     010114   ŠŠK J.A.Komenskéh Bardejov 1   3745.b   5    
  5  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224   AC Stavbár Nitra               3097.b   4    
  6  Stanko Matej          000403   ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3080.b   3    
  7  Michalec Patrik       000407   AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2993.b   2    
  8  Straška Lukáš         010810   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      2411.b   1    
 
viacboj              staršie žiačky                      
  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324   ŠK ŠOG  Nitra                  4102.b   9    
  2  Ďuricová Katarína     000202   AK Slávia TU Košice            3747.b   7    
  3  Rudzanová Tereza      000601   VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      3602.b   6    
  4  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516   Slávia športové gymn Trenčín   3556.b   5    
  5  Hádeková Sabina       010403   Atletický klub Šurany          3470.b   4    
  6  Šedová Zuzana         010112   AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3309.b   3    
  7  Bruňová Lenka         001001   Centrum vo Liptovský Mikuláš   3291.b   2    
  8  Hatinová Klára        000619   KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           3275.b   1    
       
 
M-SR juniori   Nové Zímky  28.06.2015 
 
     juniori after 21 Events                 juniorky after 21 Events 
     ---------------------                   --------------------- 
     NRSOG          121,00                   NRSOG          120,00 
     ACSNR           59,00                   ZTSDU           86,00 
     DUKBB           54,00                   DUKBB           67,00 
     ACMAL           41,00                   ASKTT           49,00 
     ACNZA           39,00                   SSKBJ           29,00 
     ASKTT           37,00                   TASNV           27,00 
     STUKE           35,00                   STUKE           26,00 
     STUBA           25,00                   ZVLKM           24,00 
     UKBLA           23,00                   UKBLA           23,00 
     ZTSDU           21,00                   SLATN           22,00 
     ZVLKM           18,00                   KUBIN           21,00 
     UMBBB           18,00                   VITAL           20,00 
     LOKSU           16,00                   AOSGK           20,00 
     SLATN           15,00                   ZTSMT           18,00 
     SPAPB           14,00                   STUBA           16,00 
     SVEBB           13,00                   SPAMY           16,00 
     SKABS           12,00                   ACNZA           15,00 
     ABCHU           11,00                   ACMAL           15,00 
     DANZV           10,00                   LOKSU           15,00 
     VITAL            9,00                   ATUKE           12,00 
     HOLIC            7,00                   AKSNV           12,00 
     MSKVV            6,00                   ACSNR           10,00 



     DRUPY            6,00                   DRUPY           10,00 
     ZTSMT            5,00                   HACHU            7,00 
     MACLC            5,00                   CVCLM            6,00 
     AOSGK            4,00                   DUSSA            6,00 
                                             SVEBB            5,00 
                                             JUNPO            3,00 
                                             DANZV            3,00 
                                             OLYPB            2,00 
                                             UMBBB            1,00 
                                             KRYHA            1,00 
 

                          Celkovo body a medaily 
               ------------------------------------------- 
                 NRSOG        241,00  8     8    10                   
                 DUKBB        121,00   5     5     3                  
                 ZTSDU        107,00   3     2     2                  
                 ASKTT         86,00   4     1     1                  
                 ACSNR         69,00   4     0     1                  
                 STUKE         61,00   0     3     3                  
                 ACMAL         56,00  2     0     0                   
                 ACNZA         54,00  2     2     0                   
                 UKBLA         46,00  1     2     2                   
                 ZVLKM         42,00    0     2     2                 
                 STUBA         41,00  0     2     2                   
                 SLATN         37,00   0     2     2                  
                 LOKSU         31,00                    
                 VITAL         29,00    1     2     1                 
                 SSKBJ         29,00   2     0     1                  
                 TASNV         27,00   2     0     0                  
                 AOSGK         24,00   1     1     0                  
                 ZTSMT         23,00  1     0     0                   
                 KUBIN         21,00  1     1     0                   
                 UMBBB         19,00  1     0     1                   
                 SVEBB         18,00   0     1     1                  
                 SPAMY         16,00   1     1     0                  
                 DRUPY         16,00  0     0     1                   
                 SPAPB         14,00    0     2     0                 
                 DANZV         13,00   0     0     1                  
                 AKSNV         12,00   0     0     1                  
                 ATUKE         12,00   0     1     0                  
                 SKABS         12,00    0     0     2                 
                 ABCHU         11,00    1     0     0                 
                 HACHU          7,00    0     1     0                 
                 HOLIC          7,00    0     1     0                 
                 MSKVV          6,00   0     0     1                  
                 DUSSA          6,00   0     0     1                  
                 CVCLM          6,00                    
                 MACLC          5,00                    
                 JUNPO          3,00                    
                 OLYPB          2,00                    
                 KRYHA          1,00                    
 


